Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
Seem® 1
LED DIRECT
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
DISTRIBUTIONS
1.67"

Circuits & Zones
1 Circuit, non-emergency 1C
Consult Ordering Guide on page 4 for
multiple circuiting and zoning options
_C_Z_DL
Voltage
120/277 UNV Volt UNV
347 Volt 347
(LD1 driver only)
Low Voltage LV
Control System & Dimming Level
0-10V - 10% Dimming LD1
0-10V - 1% Dimming L11
Low Voltage, PoE compatible LVN
(No driver. Not available with EM or EC.
LV Voltage only.)
Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem (LDE1) -
1% Dimming LH1
DALI 1% Dimming D11
Mounting
24" Cable Suspension C24__
48" Cable Suspension C48__
96" Cable Suspension C96__
(Specify canopy color White (WH), Black (BK) or
Titanium Silver (TS). Example: C24WH.)
(Specify one of the following in place of “C”
J - for 2" canopies at non–feed locations.
CS - for sloped ceiling applications.)
Surface Mount SM
Factory Options
(See Ordering Guide on page 4 for
ordering details for DC, EC, EM & ECD.)
Black Cord BKCD
Lit End Caps LE
(Pair, adds 2" to overall luminaire length.
FL shielding only.)
Daylight Circuit _DC
Emergency Circuit _EC